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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Sullas1219
Diablo

9.325 9.300 9.1759.250 37.050
1T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Allison Brown1210
CGA

9.050 9.250 9.2259.325 36.850
4 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Josephine Gallo1211
CGA

8.900 9.275 9.3259.000 36.500
5 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Nataly Neves1238
Gymtowne

8.650 9.075 9.1259.425 36.275
7 6 1 5 4 

4 

Autumn Kasl-Godley1215
Diablo

9.325 9.250 8.5759.000 36.150
1T 4T 5T 14 5 

5 

Chloe Appel1207
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.350 8.8258.575 35.950
3 1 9 9T 6 

6 

Kadence DiLaura1257
USA Sports

8.125 9.050 9.0009.125 35.300
12 7 4 7 7 

7 

Ava Pisani1209
Bayshore Elite

8.700 9.000 9.0758.350 35.125
6 8 11 6 8 

8 

Marie Rosettie1251
Rohnert Park

8.350 8.600 9.2008.375 34.525
9 9 10 3 9 

9 

Janelle Herfurth1245
Rohnert Park

8.025 8.050 8.9008.775 33.750
13 13 7 8 10 

10 

Teagan Spangler1204
American Sports

8.175 8.275 8.6758.600 33.725
11 10T 8 12T 11 

11 

Taylor Allen1201
American Sports

8.225 8.100 8.8257.600 32.750
10 12 12 9T 12 

12 

Haven Serpa1252
Rohnert Park

8.575 8.000 8.7256.725 32.025
8 14 14 11 13 

13 

Chloe Walls1205
American Sports

7.750 8.275 8.6757.025 31.725
14 10T 13 12T 14 

14 
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